SAY $169,900
To this popular "Dallas” model located close Yo
schools and over 1,500 sq.h. This 3 bdrm home
features central air, vac, brick fireplace, hard-
wood floor in DR and upgraded broadioom.
anupy-d-ﬂmm--m
Clayton .

HACKENBROOK
Associate Broker

878-7777 8750771
OFFICE RES.

WANTED
* 4 bedroom, Cape Cod style, 2
storey, large kilchen in country.
Up to $300,000.

WATCHING THE PAPER?
You've noticed my listings are
selling'
if your thinking of selling, | may
have the buyer
MEMBER OF

| upgrades. Call Clayton for further details

<2

H—-

TOR. LINE: |
825-4485

CAROL M.
BROOKS

Sales Representative

MAC ARTHUH DR. C'VILI.E

axecutve lamily home exiensvely updated 3.+
barms, tamily room w/ cathedral ceding, marbile
fiooring, custom kitchen, walnut panelied

CAROLE D.

To this impressive 3 bdrm. lownhome, located
in a good area. Loaded with extras including
new broadioom, senes B00 doors, new kit, cen-
val vac and ireshly painted. This is a well main-
tained home with a single garage and other

BUDWORTH

Sales Representative
in Town and Rural

OFFICE: 878-7777
RES: 878-8545
FAX: 878-7029

,.r
111

YOUR SEARCH MAS ENDED!

this new listing shouldn't last long and leatures a
large fenced lot, 3 bdrm., fin. basement and cen-
val air. This spacious semi has many upgrades
including new lurnace (89), broadicom (90),
deck, brick walkway and garage. You imow the
market is brisk, 80 don't hesitale. $162,900.

Right off the front porch of this superb §
bdrm. rustic home located on 10 acres.
Thes home has had many major addibons

and renovations and featres a fin. basmt’

with br freplace and walkout to 20 x 40

402 PINE STREET

Located on 5 beautiful wooded acres. Linigque W’H maintained character home

Three bedrooms, main floor family
room, large kitchen. $189,000

$179,000

VILLAGE
SETTING

Gracious éestate living. Large
principal rooms, beautiful
gourmet kitchen, 5+ bed-
rooms, 6 fireplaces® office/
den, inground poo, nanny or
nlaw's accommaodation.

$499,000

Absolutely adorable 2 bdm. bungalow featur-

ing ceramic floors, upgraded kitchen & baths,

RON-FURIK

Salés Representative

Office 878-7777

Res. 878-3337
Tor. Line 825-4485

THINKING OF MAKING THAT MOVE?

WMMNWMH!MM
next step. If you are a firg) mmm
relocaling of just inquiring,

Y

FLEXIBLE CLOSING

~ Miltowne Realty Corp

) Sold more homes since 1985
‘3 Ontarlo St. Soulh 878-7T777

1_(*1‘"'& -: T

IMMEDIATE [

POSSESSION

4 bedroom, backing

onfo green space or
very private yard. i
you are thinking of

selling your home |
may have the buyer.

LOCATIOH. m m

Situaled 5 minutes east of Milton, this 2 Best describes his atiractive property. 3 bed-

This one has it all. 4 bdrms_, 3 baths, 2
fireplaces and | greenhouse kitchen e
only some of the. line leatures. For your
persanal tour ol this well maintained

home, ask for Ron. $234 900 your consider ation

McLAREN
Sales
Representative

878-7777
Office
854-2451 fes) CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATES
825-4485 (T Line) Cualty sioned cadar style home on 2 acres, neslied

- among mature rees. MF. MBR, custom ki with B/
MARKET DRIVE COMMERCIAL apphances, M.F fam. rm. wistone FP & walk, Vin.
3.34 acres of prime C-3 commercial land. ideal ste  9ames m. w/ WO & bar. Open oak stawcase, vaulied
just south of 401 & Hwy. 25 for lasl lood, hotel, Ceings, skylghts, new high of. lumace, lots of deck,
motel, restaurant, presigrous ofice space. Reduced  altached garge & delached oversized 2 car garage,
10 $209,000 por &CrB. oo Wan ST90 000  CHCUlar paved diive & mom. ... Was $579,000.

.. Reduced $499,000

EXOWISITE EDEN MILLS - REDUCED HAMLET OF MOFFAT
Nestied away al he end of a quet court his Dially Distinclive and stalely, e near century lamiy home

renovated unique home will be a delight for those s approx. 950 sqfL plus 480 sq.R on hwd foor

den, FR wih fireplace, pne luichen, combo room with firepiace, separate dning room, kitchen
wih walou! ©© huge ostiar deck. haal pump and  with laundry, sun room, 4 large bedrooms and
‘mﬁuﬂ polential K more finished area on third Roor. For

8300900 $ 130900  uher cotads pleage cal

Mlm ~.Reduced $180.900 Lindsay J. McLaren......... Asking §$183,900

storey, 4 bedroom home offers 2 1/2 baths,  room bungalow with large iving room, large
main foor laundry, 2 freplaces, main floor  greenhous@ iiichen, separale entrance lo
office/den plus many sxtras. Just under an sacond iving quarters, pole barn. Owner bullt
acre. Now $230,.8900. This one is worth home."AL$299 000 this home must be seen

fo be appfecialed Just over an acre

REAR VIEW

APPLEBY LINE EXECUTIVE ESTATES

Gorgeous 12 acre paridike seling with stream hat
absolylely has © be seen. Metculous man home

4 batha, stunning MBR, ansuite, form

cusiom sat-n Wichen, MF den, FR,
rc. mom w wakoul & spestaculer (Feal room

-Hﬂqlﬂ.nu:'ﬂ“nl
40 G poal. Appleby Line bhwn &My 6

_ Ser vl

SHERYL
GRAY

Sales Representative
Omics: 878-7777
» Res: B78-1588

Tor. Line: 825-4485

You've seen the rest, now come back o greal value for your
money. A 4 bdrm backspit with kilchen, sunken fam. room, main

. laundry & sunvoom addibon overlooking IG pool. Aiso fin. rec.
room w/ woodstove. All of $us & priced reasonably at $177,900

fin. rec. room w/ bar, hot tub & 4 pc. bath.
Walkouts to covered deck & int g brick
patio & walkway. Priced perfectly at
$154 900

cﬂmmummwmmam-q.t
home situated on 2 03 acres in Brookville Estales. 4 bdwms.,

master bdrm. has a fireplace, snswie with Jacuza b, 4-4-3-
2 pece baths, upgraded broadicom, Bruce Hardwood &

The timing is right to consider that move up to a larger home- or out to the
country. Prices are lower than they've been in the last 5 years and interest rates
are lower than the last several years. Please call if 1 can be of any help to you or
if you would like a complimentary market evaluation on your present home.

N .
MIKE MORGAN
Associate Broker .

878-7777 878-8093
Office Res.

[ #

YOU'LLBE IMPRESSED
Gleaming hwdwd. floors, eftensive ceramic
mmmwmum
allowing il enjoyment of the surrounding
sscarpment. Brick FP. in LA & woodstove
in rec.room., cenral air. Upgrades &
mhnwmhhlhu-
me you won't be disap-
posnied Call Mike Morgan $200,900

NATURAL BEAUTY
if you'd kke a top quality home close 1o lown
but would ke a home that s ursgue then why
nol lakg a look al thus Conledegation log
home. Very impressive with a large eat-in
kilchen & awesome 22 x 27 greal room with
woodsiove, cathedral cedings and view of the
wooded landpcape. Dare 1o bd difleent. To

rrow cal Mk $289,900
P

H-U-U-U-GE LOT
Backing onto parkland ravine this fantastier
home is situated on one of Milton's largest
subdivision lots Fully dressed with
upgrades of central air, central vac, air
cleaner, avto. garage door opener and
more. Main loor room with walkout 1o
interiocking brick . dly finished lower
level with 2nd F.P., 5th bdrm. rec room &

Located in a super neighbour-
hood, close 10 schools and parks.

Four bedrooms, Muﬁmm
central air,

ot

-

-

ceramic tile hroughoul Many upgrades. $374,000
Call 878-7TTTT and sk for SHERYL for further detalle.

i you have been thinking of selling, now is definitely
the ime. Call me today for & no obligation pressure free

JEAN

SPRING FLOW ~

The time has coime, the stream is running
and spring is here, You'll enjoy all the sea-
sons in this 4+1 bdrm. bungalow on 3 acres
of wooded property. Home has much to
offer for that rare country find. 3 bathrooms,
sunroom, F.P. in M.B.R. with 4 pc. bath.
One size family room and much more. Call

for info. .

WNHOUSE

Backing tached area this one offers
you a privafe*backyard with deck, 4+3+2+
bathroom with eat in kit. Much to offer for
such a small price. $125,500. Ona of the
better ones!

SPORTSMEN'S REI’REAT ‘

122 aeres of land on Derry / Hwy 6 proper-
ty. Suitable for hunting, fishing or sports-
men's club. Many spring fed ponds with

i
STRIAL DRIVE
MILTON

2.9 acres vacant land. M2 zoning, priced to

[




